Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

13 e 22 Etapa Catarinense de Motocross

55cc

Prova - 22 Etapa

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:30:18

24/10/2021 12:00

Sdo José - Potecas 1,500 km

|
|

I

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(16) LORENZO ROECKER ROCKEN
T 1:47.928 1781 233:11.442
2 1:46.238 +0.091 2:34:57.680
3 1:47.034 +0.887 2:36:44.714
4 1:46.147 2:38:30.861
5 1:47.234 +1.087 2:40:18.095
6 1:47.924 +1.777 2:42:06.019
7 1:49.476 +3329 2:43:55.495
(700) BERNARDO ZANLUCA CARIONI
T 1:54.172 1312 2:33:22.723
2 1:53.856 +0.99 2:35:16.579
3 1:54.140 +1280 2:37:10.719
4 1:59.835 +6975 2:39:10.554
5 1:54.199 +1339 2:41:04.753
6 1:54.332 +1472 2:42:59.085
7 2:44:51.945
(8) CAUA AIRTON PIMENTEL
_1m 2:33:26.626
2 1:57.857 +1795 2:35:24.483
3 1:59.048 +2.986 2:37:23.531
4 2:01.245 +5.183 2:39:24.776
5 2:01.834 +5.772 2:41:26.610
6 2:02.457 +6395 2:43:29.067
7 2:01.326 +5.264 2:45:30.393
(155) GABRIEL VIEIRA CAMARA
T 1:58.900 +5479 2:33:34.359
2 2:01.849 +8428 2:35:36.208
3 2:16.160 +22.739 2:37:52.368
4 1:59.617 +6.196 2:39:51.985
5 2:03.593 +10.172 2:41:55.578
6 1:57.863 +4442 2:43:53.441
7 m 2:45:46.862
(255) AUGUSTO VIEIRA CAMARA
T 1:59.612 14672 2:33:3/392
2 2:01.582 +6.642 2:35:38.974
3 2:13.542 +18.602 2:37:52.516
4 2:00.781 +5.841 2:39:53.297
5 2:02.688 +7.748 2:41:55.985
6 1:56.803 +1.863 2:43:52.788
7 12:45:47.728
(27) VALENTINA BARG
T 2:01.644 2:33:36.6/4
2 2:15.145 +13.501 2:35:51.819
3 2:10.815 +9.171 2:38:02.634
4 2:10.512 +8.868 2:40:13.146
5 2:07.395 +5.751 2:42:20.541
6 2:07.532 +5.888 2:44:28.073
(50) GABRIEL MOREIRA TODESCHINI
T 2:3%15.477
2 2:28.845 +2.663 2:36:44.322
3 2:53.677 +27.495 2:39:37.999
4 2:32.254 +6.072 2:42:10.253
5 2:27.024 +0.842 2:44:37.277
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